il = (Bt B2 SR ED) OB ERE LA )E P—

KRS
dB(A)
iR
B A AP || 83 | 125 | 250 | 500 | 1K | 2K | 4K | 8K
2 1/2 SRM4 2.2kw (&) 61.0 f 48 | 51 | 55 | 56 | 49 | 53 | 48 | 42
iR 1.6t EEE 81 | 135 189 | 243 297 | 35.2 | 406 | 46
I SEOREEL AL 432 1 39.91375|36.1|31.71193|178| 74| 0

EBELANIE dB(A)

=f=2 1/2 SRM4 2.2kw([E:Z)
90.0

== Filim DEEL AL

80.0

70.0

80.0

50.0

= O o E

400

(ma)

300 : -~

200

10.0

AP 63 125 250 500 1K 2K 4K 8K
BIE# (Hz)




